
57 Klaus Bahnhof - Koblach - Götzis

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag

S1  von Feldkirch  an
Klaus Bahnhof 
Koblach L190/Dürne
 Dürne
 Gasthaus Sternen
 Bauhof
 Mittelschule
 Gasthaus Harmonie
 Dorfplatz
 Kohlplatz
 Birken
Götzis Udelbergstraße
 Alte Kirche
 Junker-Jonas-Platz
 Schulgasse
 Am Garnmarkt
 Ringstr./Appenzellerstr
 Gasthaus Linde
 St. Ulrich-Straße
 Bahnhof  an
S1  nach Feldkirch  ab
S1  nach Bregenz  ab
 Bahnhof  ab
 BORG

5.47
5.48
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.05

6.08
6.15
6.14

6.41
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06

7.09
7.15
7.14
7.18
7.23

6.56
6.57
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.14

7.17
7.22
7.26

7.11
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36

7.39
7.45
7.44

7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50

7.51
7.52
7.53
8.02
7.57

von Takt bis

7.41 .41 18.41
7.46 .46 18.46
7.47 .47 18.47
7.48 .48 18.48
7.51 .51 18.51
7.52 .52 18.52
7.53 .53 18.53
7.54 .54 18.54
7.55 .55 18.55
7.56 .56 18.56
7.58 .58 18.58
8.00 .00 19.00
8.01 .01 19.01
8.02 .02 19.02
8.03 .03 19.03
8.05 .05 19.05
8.06 .06 19.06

8.09 .09 19.09
8.15 .15 19.15
8.14 .14 19.14

19.41
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.03

20.04
20.05
20.06
20.15
20.14

an Schultagen



57 Klaus Bahnhof - Koblach - Götzis

Telefon 05522/83951

  Samstag

S1  von Feldkirch  an
Klaus Bahnhof 
Koblach L190/Dürne
 Dürne
 Gasthaus Sternen
 Bauhof
 Mittelschule
 Gasthaus Harmonie
 Dorfplatz
 Kohlplatz
 Birken
Götzis Udelbergstraße
 Alte Kirche
 Junker-Jonas-Platz
 Schulgasse
 Am Garnmarkt
 Ringstr./Appenzellerstr
 Gasthaus Linde
 St. Ulrich-Straße
 Bahnhof  an
S1  nach Feldkirch  ab
S1  nach Bregenz  ab

6.41
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06

7.09
7.15
7.14

von Takt bis

7.11 .11 13.11
7.16 .16 13.16
7.17 .17 13.17
7.18 .18 13.18
7.21 .21 13.21
7.22 .22 13.22
7.23 .23 13.23
7.24 .24 13.24
7.25 .25 13.25
7.26 .26 13.26
7.28 .28 13.28
7.30 .30 13.30
7.31 .31 13.31
7.32 .32 13.32
7.33 .33 13.33
7.35 .35 13.35
7.36 .36 13.36

7.39 .39 13.39
7.45 .45 13.45
7.44 .44 13.44

von Takt bis

14.29 .29 19.29
14.30 .30 19.30
14.31 .31 19.31
14.32 .32 19.32
14.33 .33 19.33
14.34 .34 19.34
14.35 .35 19.35
14.37 .37 19.37

14.38 .38 19.38
14.39 .39 19.39
14.40 .40 19.40
14.45 .45 19.45
14.44 .44 19.44

  Sonn- und Feiertag

7.18
7.19
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36

7.39
7.45
7.44

von Takt bis

10.29 .29 19.29
10.30 .30 19.30
10.31 .31 19.31
10.32 .32 19.32
10.33 .33 19.33
10.34 .34 19.34
10.35 .35 19.35
10.37 .37 19.37

10.38 .38 19.38
10.39 .39 19.39
10.40 .40 19.40
10.45 .45 19.45
10.44 .44 19.44



57 Götzis - Koblach - Klaus Bahnhof

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag

S1  von Bregenz  an
S1  von Feldkirch  an
Götzis Bahnhof 
 Ringstr./Appenzellerstr
 Am Garnmarkt
 Schulgasse
 Junker-Jonas-Platz
 Alte Kirche
 St. Ulrich-Straße
 Gasthaus Linde
 Udelbergstraße
Koblach Birken
 Kohlplatz
 Dorfplatz
 Gasthaus Harmonie
 Mittelschule
 Bauhof
 Gasthaus Sternen
 Dürne
 L190/Dürne
Klaus Bahnhof 
S1  nach Feldkirch  ab

6.30
6.26
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.57
6.58
7.00

7.21
7.25
7.29

7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40

von Takt bis

7.44 .44 18.44
7.44 .44 18.44
7.49 .49 18.49
7.50 .50 18.50
7.51 .51 18.51
7.52 .52 18.52
7.53 .53 18.53
7.54 .54 18.54

7.55 .55 18.55
7.57 .57 18.57
7.58 .58 18.58
7.59 .59 18.59
8.01 .01 19.01
8.02 .02 19.02
8.03 .03 19.03
8.05 .05 19.05
8.08 .08 19.08
8.09 .09 19.09
8.12 .12 19.12
8.18 .18 19.18

19.14
19.14
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24

19.25
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.48

  Samstag
von Takt bis

7.44 .44 12.44
7.44 .44 12.44
7.49 .49 12.49
7.50 .50 12.50
7.51 .51 12.51
7.52 .52 12.52
7.53 .53 12.53
7.54 .54 12.54

7.55 .55 12.55
7.57 .57 12.57
7.58 .58 12.58
7.59 .59 12.59
8.01 .01 13.01
8.02 .02 13.02
8.03 .03 13.03
8.05 .05 13.05
8.08 .08 13.08
8.09 .09 13.09
8.12 .12 13.12
8.18 .18 13.18

von Takt bis

14.14 .14 19.14
14.14 .14 19.14
14.18 .18 19.18

14.18 .18 19.18
14.19 .19 19.19
14.20 .20 19.20
14.22 .22 19.22
14.23 .23 19.23
14.24 .24 19.24
14.25 .25 19.25
14.26 .26 19.26
14.27 .27 19.27
14.29 .29 19.29

an Schultagen



57 Götzis - Koblach - Klaus Bahnhof

Telefon 05522/83951

  Sonn- und Feiertag

S1  von Bregenz  an
S1  von Feldkirch  an
Götzis Bahnhof 
 St. Ulrich-Straße
 Gasthaus Linde
 Udelbergstraße
Koblach Birken
 Kohlplatz
 Dorfplatz
 Gasthaus Harmonie
 Mittelschule
 Bauhof
 Gasthaus Sternen

von Takt bis

11.14 .14 19.14
11.14 .14 19.14
11.18 .18 19.18
11.18 .18 19.18
11.19 .19 19.19
11.20 .20 19.20
11.22 .22 19.22
11.23 .23 19.23
11.24 .24 19.24
11.25 .25 19.25
11.26 .26 19.26
11.27 .27 19.27
11.29 .29 19.29
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